6/12 Overload relays
Overload relays greater than 150 A, CT-operated overload relays
2010 CA08103002Z-EN www.eaton.com 2010 CA08103002Z-EN www.eaton.com
Overload relays
Overload relays greater than 150 A, CT-operated overload relays
Overload relays greater than 150 A, CT-operated overload relays
Setting range of of
overload releases

400
Z5-300/FF250
139578
Product Standards UL 508; CSA-C22.2 No. 14;
IEC/EN 60947-4-1; CE marking
NA Certification Request filed for UL and CSA
Suitable for Branch circuits
Max. Voltage Rating 600 V AC
Degree of Protection IEC: IP00, UL/CSA Type: -
ZW7 current transformer-operated overload relays
• Test/off button
• Reset pushbutton manual/auto
• Trip-free release
• Protection with heavy starting duty
Separate mounting
42 – 63 1 N/O 1 NC – – – ZW7-63
000245
1 Off The main current characteristic values are defined
by the main current wiring being used.
Adjustment for smaller rated motor currents
￫ Page 6/28
Product Standards UL 508; CSA-C22.2 No. 14;
IEC/EN 60947-4-1; CE marking
UL File No. E29184
UL CCN NKCR
CSA File No. 12528
CSA Class No. 3211-03
NA Certification UL Listed, CSA certified
Suitable for Branch circuits
Max. Voltage Rating 600 V AC
Degree of Protection IEC: IP00, UL/CSA Type: -
60 – 90 – – – ZW7-90
002618
85 – 125 – – – ZW7-125
004991
110 – 160 – – – ZW7-160
007364
160 – 240 – – – ZW7-240
009737
190 – 290 – – – ZW7-290
052448
270 – 400 – – – ZW7-400
045329
360 – 540 – – – ZW7-540
047702
420 – 630 – – – ZW7-630
050075
1 Off –
1 3 5 97 95
2 4 6 98 96